15
ORDERING INFORMATION
* Published interior volumes are nominal; useable cu.ft. (L) capacities may be offset by shelves, drawers, blower coils, or cab inet protrusions. For specific cabinet dimensions and allowances, or for verification of clearance
tolerances, contact our sales representative. Product performance may be affected by ambient temperature conditions, humidity c onditions, sample loading preferences, and frequency of door openings. Contact our sales
representative for specific inquiries regarding your application.
Temperature Range: -30°C (auto defrost)
Int. Dimensions* Ext. Dimensions*
Cu.Ft. Voltage Amps/ H x D x W H x D x W Ship Weight
Model No. (L) (Hz) Breaker (Plug) Cabinet Door Shelves inches (mm) inches (mm) lb (kg)
ULT430A 4.9 115 (60) 8.0/15 (P1) undercounter single, 3 20.0 x 20.0 x 20.0 33.4 x 26.0 x 24.0 212 (96)
ULT430D (133) 208/230 (60) 6.0/15 (P4) solid (500 x 500 x 500) (850 x 660  x 610)
ULT430V 230 (50) 6.0/15 (P7)
ULT430W 230 (50) 6.0/15 (P8)
ULT1230A 11.5 115 (60) 8.0/15 (P1) space single, 4 52.0 x 21.0 x 20.0 71.9 x 28.8 x 24.0 280 (127)
ULT1230V (326) 230 (50) 8.0/15 (P7) saver solid (1320 x 530 x 500) (1830 x 740 x 610)
ULT1230W 230 (50) 8.0/15 (P8)
ULT2330A 23.3 115 (60) 16.0/20 (P2) upright single, 4 58.0 x 29.0 x 24.0 77.5 x 35.5 x 28.0 370 (168)